Draw #
62
40
152
15
110
94
169
284
308
201
296
27
302
307
274
246
254
237
71
264
91
183
214
20
255
209
162
173
93
176
192
179
303
47
60
301
206
277
222
218
86
224
271
261
182

Saturday - Open Results

Name Horse time
Kristy Gilchrist Moneys Superman 13.937
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 14.124
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.186
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge 14.245
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.251
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.258
Molly Kelleher BB Izza Cash Machine 14.278
Laci Denbrok Righthonor 14.295
Jamie McDonald Okie Cash 14.319
Crystal Mason Winnie 14.322
Nancy Naylen ABit Of A Playboy 14.364
Peter Veer Dandy 14.387
Mary-Anne Bach Smoke And Mystery 14.402
Cassandra Peters GB Bobs Classy Twist 14.407
Paddy White Dee Dee 14.416
Robyn Denbow Special Petz 14.424
Michelle Davey Title Moon 14.434
Jordan Lonsberry JXL Riverside Twist 14.435
Alex Park Scat's Cash 14.456
Miranda Ruzinowicz Haidas Flit Bar 14.488
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.509
Rachelle Boyes LCC Chili Flight 14.516
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.532
Bailey McCannell Nike 14.536
Dale Brown Reid 14.541
Cindy Brock Jellybean 14.548
Megan Edwards Almpressive Caballo 14.556
Sharra Sage Alabama Wiki 14.559
Danielle Moran Tazer 14.588
Shyla Fuchs Fly's Shot 14.603
Crystal MacDonald Dry Eyed Partner 14.608
Kim Jackson Magpie 14.623
Chloe Crossley Buckshot 14.623
Paula Mohagen-Derby  ||cE star Built 14.626
Shelby Medd Harley 14.634
Dusty Wiebe J Bars Cash 14.634
Sherri Moffat Credit 14.637
Baylee Graham Shakem Dyna 14.644
Dawn Vandersteen Rocky Red Leo Bar 14.652
Cassidy Gardiner DJ Real Easy 14.657
Heather Davey Little Country Girl 14.674
Kathy Johnston Docs Smoken Angel 14.679
Chantel Colli Devils Lucky Bar 14.682
Rachelle Boyes Dacs Lazer Moon 14.714
Erin Hagan Royal Canth Miss 14.717

1D
13.937
13.937
14.124
14.186
14.245
14.251
14.258
14.278
14.295
14.319
14.322
14.364
14.387
14.402
14.407
14.416
14.424
14.434
14.435

2D
14.437

14.456
14.488
14.509
14.516
14.532
14.536
14.541
14.548
14.556
14.559
14.588
14.603
14.608
14.623
14.623
14.626
14.634
14.634
14.637
14.644
14.652
14.657
14.674
14.679
14.682
14.714
14.717

3D
14.937

4D
15.937

rxxxBefore sort ( Control W),
copy times to aggregate page*****



290
249
96
52
269
104
203
297
199
198
291
48
219
140
311
32
171
77
230
283
273
185
11
136
130
231
67
118
133
79
142
305
220
252
260
294
299
76
270
149
280
238
196
63
121
186
241

Sharra Sage Alabama Gunner 14.720
Sydney Hore TCR Jet Eye 14.726
Janeen Rivard Doc 14.739
Rick White Six Moons Guy 14.751
Jerri-Lynn Marshall Fly 14.751
Leeza Miller Gator 14.759
Jamie McDonald Frostnrich 14.760
Cassidy Gardiner Bailey Secretcode 14.762
Leah Obach Putz 14.765
Ali Mullin DC Hot Foot Poco 14.771
Nicole Lanski Gurilla 14.776
Erin Hagan BF Streakin Merridoc 14.783
Chelsey Penner Sneakers 14.810
Elaine Hyde Wilderado Rose 14.817
Crystal MacDonald Iddy Bitty Bayou 14.827
Jane Claffey Razor 14.836
Rebecca Craig Rio 14.837
Sheena Dunham Crime of Fire 14.845
Mary-Anne Bach Smokes Remedy 14.857
Corrie Hackenschmidt Three Major Turns 14.858
Meagan Eberts HM Call Me Colonel 14.861
Breanna Boyes My Baggins Skip 14.865
Logan Resch Miss Penny Frost 14.881
Kristy Gilchrist Money At Par 14.885
Melanie Drier Skipperking Gal 14.888
Cassandra Peters Frazel 14.897
Nina Sawchuk Rebajetta 14.908
Erin Hagan Taco Royal Seeker 14.908
Dawn Vandersteen Fittandfiren 14.921
Ali Mullin Dash Of Bully 14.922
Kelsey Wheeler Mitos Lookin Alive 14.928
Julie Spruyt Quickboy 14.935
Connie Mansfield Doc 14.951
Crystal MacDonald Peppy Brown Burn 14.951
Kelsey Wheeler Boogies Sheza Lady 14.952
Shelby Stewart Bugsy 14.954
Jessica Brown Octane 14.967
Shannon Stein Baileo Sizzler 14.981
Riley Cross Mr Smooth Toad 14.987
Nicole Lanski CR Smokin Boomerric 15.002
Cindy Brock Diamonds For Royal 15.019
Taylor Drier Shez No Daisey 15.034
Robyn Brown Hammer 15.036
Sherrie Ross Docs Lazer Double 15.039
Cathy Gerrand Double Jac Moon 15.063
Tracy Ozirney Treats Rule 15.075
Alex Park Dashin N Space 15.075

14.720
14.726
14.739
14.751
14.751
14.759
14.760
14.762
14.765
14.771
14.776
14.783
14.810
14.817
14.827
14.836
14.837
14.845
14.857
14.858
14.861
14.865
14.881
14.885
14.888
14.897
14.908
14.908
14.921
14.922
14.928
14.935

14.951
14.951
14.952
14.954
14.967
14.981
14.987
15.002
15.019
15.034
15.036
15.039
15.063
15.075
15.075



282
84
34

251

181

155

289

275

258

200

174

248

167
45

205

187

229

292

159
92
12
14

172

259

300

236

113

108
99
90

147

240

245

287

210
41

253

266
95

243
10

233
175
193
213
247

Dianne McCaw Mark Of Securitee 15.086
Danielle Dunn Darla 15.098
April Callander Rocky Red Leo Bar 15.103
Erin Hagan Alabama Lollipop 15.114
Caron Pingert SAQ Twist Of Parthree 15.116
Miranda Ruzinowicz Streakins First 15.126
Robyn Dunlop Doc O Meyers 15.137
Jenna Stianson Jess Effort 15.152
Kari Dawn Pearson Tommy 15.156
Jacqueline Rookes Hotlicks 15.174
Robyn Dunlop Tuffy's Major 15.176
Malorie Guenther Blue 15.176
Tressa Moore A Ghost Dash N Dude 15.177
Ashley Lambert Custer 15.185
Nancy Naylen Custom Crime 15.193
Katie Hunter Cheyene Challenge 15.199
Dusty Wiebe Cherokee Medicine Girl 15.209
Shyla Fuchs Solanos Won Us Money 15.216
Sheryl Reiss Dash 15.224
Jacey Crossley Dance With Me Diva 15.255
Meaghan Eberle Oatie 15.269
Kia Rosenbaum Luke 15.290
Laci Denbrok Ima French Babe 15.292
Chelsea Day Mitos Got Tuff (Diesel) 15.293
Dawn Vandersteen AR Don't Knock Pow 15.308
Melanie Drier Izzy Jack Copper 15.314
Meghan Buors CR Son Of A Mud 15.320
Dawn-Rae Gray Magic Money Meg 15.327
Rachelle Boyes MQH Playin Tuff 15.337
Leah Obach Hickorys Hobby 15.343
Janeen Rivard Rooney 15.355
Heather Heinrichs Wakopas Dexter 15.358
Adele Sobey Midnight Hemp 15.369
Alissa Bevan Quixotes Moon Lix 15.371
Jennifer Mutrie Jessie 15.372
Shannon Mullin DC Skip The Peppers 15.384
Breanna Boyes King Fritz Blues 15.391
Jodie Schoplas Conrad 15.407
Tamara Nicholauson Classical Havoc 15.429
Morgan McBurney Tallys Superman 15.433
Josie Veer Poco 15.455
April Callander AR Don't Knock Pow 15.466
Adrienne Hanson Sir Dixon 15.466
Robyn Denbow DC BB Of Hollywood 15.467
Marla Grad Frenchmans Buck 15.479
Tamara Nicholauson Datza Subfire 15.480
Trista Coates Shady 15.486

15.086
15.098
15.103
15.114
15.116
15.126
15.137
15.152
15.156
15.174
15.176
15.176
15.177
15.185
15.193
15.199
15.209
15.216
15.224
15.255
15.269
15.290
15.292
15.293
15.308
15.314
15.320
15.327
15.337
15.343
15.355
15.358
15.369
15.371
15.372
15.384
15.391
15.407
15.429
15.433
15.455
15.466
15.466
15.467
15.479
15.480
15.486



80
191
53

81
51
244
35
44
137
120
127
19
276

197
21
286
217
265
223
279
116
85
298
33
102
184
37
36
129
310
189
124
61
138
281
257
156
250
98
128
165
177
119
285
131

Stacey Johnson Sabres Smokin Sonita 15.487
Dawn Hillrud Mito Major Change 15.498
Amanda Cairns Pheonix 15.508
Tammy Kelly Chex Your Jets 15.516
Pat Kleemola Babe 15.516
Sonja McGee Flip 15.525
Colleen Ahntholz Take N No Bull 15.525
Sarah Stemmer Zippin Smooth Reko 15.533
Tracy Wilkie Slinky 15.560
Chelsea Steeves JT Special Remedy 15.587
Kaity Oakley Cheetah 15.591
Mallory Mayert Blue Nugget Ace 15.593
Mckenzie Rowe Hunter Cer Nimble 15.602
Laurie Maynard Mitos Dazzlin Liz 15.611
Angela Doerksen Budlight 15.616
Sherra Tanguay lam In The Money 15.617
Dawn Goebel Blushing Grinch 15.627
Courtney Walker Slider 15.638
Christy Pollman BS Jetn Juno Cash 15.651
Sheree-Lee MacNaught ||General Black Boy 15.653
Bruce Champagne Helios 15.657
Debbie Champagne Wilson 15.688
Rae Lyng Wild Roy Alta Co 15.729
Crystal Dukart Big Time Shay 15.755
Crystal Mason Jessie 15.782
Caron Pingert Little Wily Twig 15.793
Kelsey Hirsch Check Out Her Bags 15.793
Wanda Helmeczi Mister Super Doc 15.855
Nicole McMullen Docs Heidi Ho 15.867
Chelsea Steeves Im No Average Blonde 15.870
Carla Fouillard Dal Fayes Lil Sonny 15.928
Adrienne Hanson Ima Crime On Fire 15.932
Jody James Lakota 15.933
Nicki Gurski JAFirst N Gol 15.935
Jackie Davey Lazer Pay Back 15.939
Morgan McBurney Mitos Mr Te 15.944
Krysten Martens Lucy 15.975
Tressa Moore One Dash Of Luck 15.979
Krysten Martens Slash 15.980
Rebecca Craig Jae Loop 15.991
Jennifer Mutrie Fancy 15.999
Lindy Schira Coy 16.007
Dianne McCaw Chickory Dox 16.026
Jamie Denbow Buxks Dusty Deuce 16.029
Julie Ross Cash Bar Tonight 16.031
Torie Froese Happy With Cash 16.032
Adrienne Hanson Ryons Running Ruby 16.042

15.487
15.498
15.508
15.516
15.516
15.525
15.525
15.533
15.560
15.587
15.591
15.593
15.602
15.611
15.616
15.617
15.627
15.638
15.651
15.653
15.657
15.688
15.729
15.755
15.782
15.793
15.793
15.855
15.867
15.870
15.928
15.932
15.933
15.935

15.939
15.944
15.975
15.979
15.980
15.991
15.999
16.007
16.026
16.029
16.031
16.032
16.042



42

188
43
306

232
278
16
180
202
78
263
59
55
89
68
29
23
239
161
126
100
58
82
225
18
64
288
160
204
207
268
38
69
216
304
208
107
309
74
109
65
112
103
105
22

Charlene Angus Wakopa Tis Peppy 16.058
Amy Taylor Flint 16.067
Carolyn Brown Jet 16.097
Krystie Jansen RSJ Stealin Sweets 16.111
Jenna Wawtamanuk Cash or Crime 16.142
Danyell Knutson Kit 16.145
Dawn-Rae Gray The Corola Tour 16.150
Brenda Noble Eye on Martha 16.158
Dawn-Rae Gray Eyemabugatti 16.169
Jeannine Guyot Tister 16.196
Traci Denbrok GB French Lady 16.209
Randi Musgrave Dolls Jac Attack 16.240
Betty Ameel Tinman 16.286
Heather Bernes Sans Olena Jo 16.309
Taylor Carvey Disco 16.313
Leyna Murphy Fish 16.368
Jenny Ruml ARQ Colonels CJ 16.373
Rhonda Knight Halo 16.387
Meghan Buors Major Lee Bananas 16.398
Cecile Anderson Dancin To The Blues 16.417
Karen Kramer Nola 16.531
Allison Volk Frenchmans Tiny Guy 16.542
Marie Needham Dash 16.553
Gail Milne LDF Monty's Moonspot 16.591
Karolyn Main Frenchys Sizzler 16.614
Nicole Hansen Silver City Girl 16.699
Allison Volk Wave On Sunday 16.706
Julie Ruttan-Simmons Jimmy 16.742
Juanita Funk Coins 16.877
Denise Langford Brave American 16.974
Charmaine Grad Ms Funkie Frenchman 17.039
Shannon Bowers Dacs Jack Pride Lazer 17.067
Karen Kramer Snickers 17.164
Gail McAuley Boonsblazinsun 17.179
Wanda Renz Lucky Lady 17.182
Kylie Gompf Jet 17.187
Alex Park Ellie 17.237
Cassidy Gordon Cash 17.344
Kim Jackson Fancy 17.369
Cathy Gerrand Dacs Grey Lazer 17.403
Dorie Kell Pal 17.513
Shannon Bowers Heza Mocha Rachett 17.625
Gwen Latimer Rocket 17.631
Jody James Joe 17.772
Talon Phillips Ur My Cowboy 17.811
Charmaine Grad Yeah Sheza Vision 17.909
Denise Allum Hot Wheels 17.914

16.058
16.067
16.097
16.111
16.142
16.145
16.150
16.158
16.169
16.196
16.209
16.240
16.286
16.309
16.313
16.368
16.373
16.387
16.398
16.417
16.531
16.542
16.553
16.591
16.614
16.699
16.706
16.742
16.877
16.974
17.039
17.067
17.164
17.179
17.182
17.187
17.237
17.344
17.369
17.403
17.513
17.625
17.631
17.772
17.811
17.909
17.914



50
88
166
135
46
256
151

226

13
17
24
25
28
31
39
49
54
57
66
70
72
73
75
83
97

101

106

114

115

117

122

123

125

132

134

139

141

143

144

146

154

163

168

Taryn Bailey Frosty Laughing Levi 17.943
Aisha Sturko Gunner 18.150
Corrie Hackenschmidt  ||streakin At The Bar 18.329
Cheryl Friesen Brandy 18.392
Julie Smith-Sigvaldason ||wil zip Four Fame 18.553
Jessica Delbridge Chex Is Kat Te 18.715
Jackie Torgerson Harley 19.157
Kylee Brydon Kaliegh 20.170
Talon Phillips Sheza Peppy Doc 22.215
Michelle Leganchuk Rocket 99.999
Justine Cornelsen BMF Chace The Streak 99.999
Katie Cowan Ace 99.999
Ferrah Hawreluik Bay Boy 99.999
Jacey Crossley Moonshiners Q 99.999
Brittany Marshall Streakin Chili Cash 99.999
Sandra Stewart Dally 99.999
Sarah Yoner Chic 99.999
Jamie Denbow Miss Pearly Ace 99.999
Paige McLeod Addalittlehickory 99.999
Jacqueline Rookes Mary 99.999
Donna McMullan Miss Dolly 99.999
Leanne Plett Tazz 99.999
Michelle Doerksen Rascal 99.999
Nicole Kmita Wonder Why JDS Streakin| 99.999
Crystal MacDonald Wizards Charm 99.999
Christy Pollman BS Fancy Dash Omoney 99.999
Daylene Lawrence Too Far To Party 99.999
Karen Roe Meko 99.999
Cindy Paradine Power Of Treat 99.999
Caron Pingert Tex 99.999
Sherri Moffat Dakota Wicked Time 99.999
Bailey McCannell Rabbana 99.999
Mckenzie Rowe Spurs 99.999
Jamie McDonald Ryons Contender 99.999
Traci Denbrok Peggy Lous Easy 99.999
Connie Mansfield Sully 99.999
Micaella Funk Batman 99.999
Crystal MacDonald Partner Zan 99.999
Kelly-Jo Marshall TCR Frostheway 99.999
Alisha Froese Playing Bar Dude 99.999
Paula Mohagen-Derby Peppy Sanscription 99.999
Chloe Crossley Etta 99.999
Taylor Drier Short Peek 99.999
Nina Lonsberry Magical Matt 99.999
Adele Sobey Running Mega Jac 99.999
Baylee Graham Seven S Doc Sierra 99.999
Nicole Kmita Snippen JD 99.999

17.943
18.150
18.329
18.392
18.553
18.715
19.157
20.170
22.215
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999



170
178
190
194
195

215
221
227
228
234
235
242
262
267
272
293
295

26
30
56
87
145
148
150
153
157
158
164
212

Julie Smith-Sigvaldason ||Buies Chant 99.999
Trista Coates Snap 99.999
Ann Collen Maple Jet Conguest 99.999
Chantel Colli Drifter Oak Star 99.999
Courtney Hay Boogie 99.999
Kelsey Wheeler This Guys Toasted 99.999
Jessica Brown Trouble 99.999
Cathy Gerrand Dacs Lucky Lazer 99.999
Rae Lyng The Ole Brats Cash 99.999
Carmen Jackson Whoopimfamous 99.999
Chloe Crossley Slim Shady 99.999
Carla Fouillard Miss Va Lux 99.999
Kristy Gilchrist Miss Red Bug Money 99.999
Ann Collen TCR Rare Frost 99.999
Denise Langford RR Pass Jae Wiz 99.999
Megan Edwards Princess Goldmine 99.999
Jamie Denbow Yagottawantastreak 99.999
Carmen Jackson Badger 99.999
Cassi Dunford Gee Whiz It Shines SCR
Sara Walker Clippa Jet Sand SCR
Shelly Barness Lou SCR
Ainsley Wiebe Classic Mito SCR
Kim Ferguson Pepo Go Jet SCR
Danielle George Billy SCR
Sara Walker Tongue And Groove SCR
Shayna McCannell Heza Dashing Colonel SCR
Ashley Lambert Cajun SCR
Courtney Bingham Beau SCR
Whitney McRae Missy SCR
Meagan Eberts Alternate Shine SCR
Janeen Rivard Tiger SCR

99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR



Aggregate - Open Results

Draw # Name

1
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Horse time time aggregate
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 13.961 | 14.124 28.085
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.017 | 14.186 28.203
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.268 | 14.258 28.526
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.328 | 14.251 28.579
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge 14.378 | 14.245 28.623
Molly Kelleher BB Izza Cash Machine 14.404 | 14.278 28.682
Jordan Lonsberry XL Riverside Twist 14.298 | 14.435 28.733
Crystal Mason Winnie 14.420 | 14.322 28.742
Nancy Naylen A Bt Of A Playboy 14.463 14.364 28.827
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.321 | 14.532 28.853
Mary-Anne Bach Smoke And Mystery 14.528 14.402 28.930
Sharra Sage Alabama Wiki 14.398 | 14.559 28.957
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.467 | 14.509 28.976
Laci Denbrok Righthonor 14.723 14.295 29.018
Robyn Denbow Special Petz 14.628 14.424 29.052
Jamie McDonald Okie Cash 14.779 | 14.319 29.098
Miranda Ruzinowicz Haidas Fiit Bar 14.619 14.488 29.107
Peter Veer Dandy 14.729 | 14.387 29.116
Shelby Medd Harley 14.494 | 14.634 29.128
Paddy White Dee Dee 14.713 | 14.416 29.129
Michelle Davey Title Moon 14.713 14.434 29.147
Jerri-Lynn Marshall Fly 14.402 14.751 29.153
Danielle Moran Tazer 14.578 | 14.588 29.166
Rachelle Boyes LCC Chili Flight 14.651 | 14.516 29.167
Shyla Fuchs Fly's Shot 14.702 | 14.603 29.305
Bailey McCannell Nike 14.773 | 14.536 29.309
Cindy Brock Jellybean 14.783 | 14.548 29.331
Sydney Hore TCR Jet Eye 14.627 14.726 29.353
Rick White Six Moons Guy 14.604 | 14.751 29.355
Kelsey Wheeler Boggies Sheza Lady 14.407 14,952 29.359
Chantel Colli Devils Lucky Bar 14.687 14.682 29.369
Baylee Graham Shakem Dyna 14.729 14.644 29.373
Dusty Wiebe J Bars Cash 14.742 14.634 29.376
Sherri Moffat Credit 14.752 | 14.637 29.389
Crystal MacDonald Dry Eyed Partner 14.784 | 14.608 29.392
Kim Jackson Magpie 14.844 | 14.623 29.467
Megan Edwards A Impressive Caballo 14.920 | 14.556 29.476
Kathy Johnston Docs Smoken Angel 14.817 | 14.679 29.496
Paula Mohagen-Derby CE Star Built 14.871 | 14.626 29.497
Breanna Boyes My Baggins Skip 14.653 | 14.865 29518
Jamie McDonald Frostnrich 14.790 | 14.760 29.550
Dale Brown Reid 15.048 14.541 29.589
Dawn Vandersteen Fittandfiren 14.687 | 14.921 29.608
Janeen Rivard Doc 14.882 | 14.739 29.621
Dawn Vandersteen Rocky Red Leo Bar 15.064 | 14.652 29.716
Sheena Dunham Crime of Fire 14.887 | 14.845 29.732
Elaine Hyde Wilderado Rose 14.930 | 14.817 29.747
Erin Hagan BF Streakin Merridoc 14.967 | 14.783 29.750
Sharra Sage Alabama Gunner 15.034 14.720 29.754
Cassidy Gardiner Bailey Secretcode 15.002 14.762 29.764
Chelsey Penner Sneakers 14.983 | 14.810 29.793
Malorie Guenther Blue 14.666 15.176 29.842
Chloe Crossley Buckshot 15.221 14.623 29.844
Leah Obach Putz 15.117 | 14.765 29.882
Heather Davey Little Country Girl 15.213 | 14.674 29.887
Cathy Gerrand Double Jac Moon 14.874 | 15.063 29.937
April Callander Rocky Red Leo Bar 14.839 | 15.103 29.942
Ali Mullin Dash Of Bully 15.032 | 14.922 29.954
Caron Pingert SAQ Twist Of Parthree 14.860 | 15.116 29.976
Miranda Ruzinowicz Streakins First 14.873 | 15.126 29.999
Rebecca Craig Rio 15.185 | 14.837 30.022
Meagan Eberts HM Call Me Colonel 15.168 14.861 30.029
Leeza Miller Gator 15.279 | 14.759 30.038
Jenna Stianson Jess Effort 14.918 15.152 30.070
Kristy Gilchrist Money At Par 15.189 | 14.885 30.074
Tracy Ozirney Treats Rule 15.002 | 15.075 30.077
Shelby Stewart Bugsy 15.128 14.954 30.082

#of
Placings

NN RN NMNRONMNRONRONRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRONNRNONNRONRNONRNONRNONNRNONNRNONRNODNNRDNNRDODNRDODNRNODNRNODNRNODNNRNDNNNDNNNDNRN

1D

28.085
28.085
28.203
28.526
28.579
28.623
28.682
28.733
28.742
28.827
28.853

28.93
28.957
28.976
29.018
29.052

2D

29.085

29.098
29.107
29.116
29.128
29.129
29.147
29.153
29.166
29.167
29.305
29.309
29.331
29.353
29.355
29.359
29.369
29.373
29.376
29.389
29.392
29.467
29.476
29.496
29.497
29.518

29.55
29.589
29.608
29.621
29.716
29.732
29.747

29.75
29.754
29.764
29.793
29.842
29.844
29.882
29.887
29.937
29.942
29.954
29.976
29.999
30.022
30.029
30.038

30.07
30.074
30.077
30.082

3D

30.085

4D

32.085



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
%
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Kelsey Wheeler Mitos Lookin Alive 15.159 | 14.928 30.087
Jane Claffey Razor 15.264 | 14.836 30.100
Melanie Drier Skipperking Gal 15.227 | 14.888 30.115
Logan Resch Miss Penny Frost 15.240 | 14.881 30.121
Jessica Brown Octane 15.177 14.967 30.144
Corrie Hackenschmidt Three Major Turns 15.337 14.858 30.195
Erin Hagan Taco Royal Seeker 15.312 | 14.908 30.220
Danielle Dunn Darla 15.130 | 15.098 30.228
Shannon Stein Baileo Sizzler 15.327 | 14.981 30.308
Cassandra Peters Frazel 15.422 | 14.897 30.319
Riley Cross Mr Smooth Toad 15.378 14.987 30.365
Julie Spruyt Quickboy 15.479 14.935 30.414
Nancy Naylen Custom Crime 15.243 | 15.193 30.436
Katie Hunter Cheyene Challenge 15.281 | 15.199 30.480
Sheryl Reiss Dash 15.258 | 15.224 30.482
Tressa Moore A Ghost Dash N Dude 15.309 | 15.177 30.486
Robyn Dunlop Tuffy's Major 15.343 | 15.176 30.519
Sonja McGee Flip 15.008 | 15.525 30.533
Melanie Drier Iz2y Jack Copper 15.240 | 15.314 30.554
Nicole Lanski Gurila 15.812 14.776 30.588
Stacey Johnson Sabres Smokin Sonita 15.133 | 15.487 30.620
Rachelle Boyes Dacs Lazer Moon 15.913 14.714 30.627
Taylor Drier Shez No Daisey 15.598 | 15.034 30.632
Dusty Wiebe Cherokee Medicine Girl 15.430 | 15.209 30.639
Nina Sawchuk Rebajetta 15.751 | 14.908 30.659
Alex Park Dashin N Space 15.623 15.075 30.698
Nicole Lanski CR Smokin Boomerric 15.707 | 15.002 30.709
Crystal MacDonald Peppy Brown Burn 15.766 14.951 30.717
Dawn Goebel Blushing Grinch 15.092 | 15.627 30.719
Robyn Denbow DC BB Of Hollywood 15.257 | 15.467 30.724
Marla Grad Frenchmans Buck 15.255 | 15.479 30.734
Erin Hagan Alabama Lollipop 15.662 15.114 30.776
Meghan Buors CR Son Of A Mud 15.458 | 15.320 30.778
Robyn Dunlop Doc O Meyers 15.666 15.137 30.803
Kari Dawn Pearson Tommy 15.656 15.156 30.812
Chelsea Steeves JT Special Remedy 15.264 | 15.587 30.851
Leah Obach Hickorys Hobby 15.522 | 15.343 30.865
Kia Rosenbaum Luke 15.576 | 15.290 30.866
Mary-Anne Bach Smokes Remedy 16.014 | 14.857 30.871
Adele Sobey Midnight Hemp 15.526 15.369 30.895
Meaghan Eberle Oatie 15.652 | 15.269 30.921
Laci Denbrok Ima French Babe 15.660 | 15.292 30.952
Sherrie Ross Docs Lazer Double 15.920 | 15.039 30.959
Jodie Schoplas Conrad 15.634 | 15.407 31.041
Shannon Mullin DC Skip The Peppers 15.687 | 15.384 31.071
Shyla Fuchs Solanos Won Us Money 15.880 15.216 31.096
Dawn-Rae Gray Magic Money Meg 15.796 | 15.327 31.123
Mckenzie Rowe Hunter Cer Nimble 15.522 | 15.602 31.124
Sherra Tanguay lam In The Money 15.511 | 15.617 31.128
Heather Heinrichs Wakopas Dexter 15.805 15.358 31.163
Jennifer Mutrie Jessie 15.801 | 15.372 31.173
Morgan McBurney Mitos Mr Te 15.234 | 15.944 31.178
Janeen Rivard Rooney 15.824 | 15.355 31.179
Josie Veer Poco 15.741 | 15.455 31.196
Breanna Boyes King Fritz Blues 15.826 15.391 31.217
Adrienne Hanson Sir Dixon 15.802 | 15.466 31.268
Rae Lyng Wild Roy Alta Co 15.542 | 15.729 31.271
Chelsea Day Mitos Got Tuff (Diesel) 15.980 15.293 31.273
Sarah Stemmer Zippin Smooth Reko 15.755 | 15.533 31.288
Trista Coates Shady 15.822 15.486 31.308
April Callander AR Don't Knock Pow 15.842 | 15.466 31.308
Amanda Cairns Pheonix 15.893 | 15.508 31.401
Crystal Dukart Big Time Shay 15.708 | 15.755 31.463
Dawn Vandersteen AR Don't Knock Pow 16.177 15.308 31.485
Rachelle Boyes MQH Playin Tuff 16.161 | 15.337 31.498
Pat Kleemola Babe 16.015 | 15.516 31.531
Chelsea Steeves Im No Average Blonde 15.661 | 15.870 31.531
Torie Froese Happy With Cash 15.533 16.032 31.565
Alissa Beva Quixotes Moon Lix 16.243 15.371 31.614
Wanda Helmeczi Mister Super Doc 15.762 | 15.855 31.617
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30.087
30.1
30.115
30.121
30.144
30.195
30.22
30.228
30.308
30.319
30.365
30.414
30.436
30.48
30.482
30.486
30.519
30.533
30.554
30.588
30.62
30.627
30.632
30.639
30.659
30.698
30.709
30.717
30.719
30.724
30.734
30.776
30.778
30.803
30.812
30.851
30.865
30.866
30.871
30.895
30.921
30.952
30.959
31.041
31.071
31.096
31.123
31.124
31.128
31.163
31.173
31.178
31.179
31.196
31.217
31.268
31.271
31.273
31.288
31.308
31.308
31.401
31.463
31.485
31.498
31.531
31.531
31.565
31.614
31.617



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Angela Doerksen Budlight 16.028 | 15.616 31.644
Krystie Jansen RSJ Stealin Sweets 15582 | 16.111 31.693
Jamie Denbow Buxks Dusty Deuce 15.717 | 16.029 31.746
Kelsey Hirsch Check Out Her Bags 15.958 | 15.793 31.751
Debbie Champagne Wilson 16.108 15.688 31.796
Bruce Champagne Helios 16.147 | 15.657 31.804
Nicole McMullen Docs Heidi Ho 15.962 | 15.867 31.829
Sheree-Lee MacNaught General Black Boy 16.191 15.653 31.844
Jody James Lakota 15.921 | 15.933 31.854
Dianne McCaw Chickory Dox 15.847 | 16.026 31.873
Amy Taylor Flint 15.860 | 16.067 31.927
Mallory Mayert Blue Nugget Ace 16.357 | 15.593 31.950
Nicki Gurski JA First N Gol 16.050 | 15.935 31.985
Rebecca Craig Jae Loop 16.001 15.991 31.992
Tamara Nicholauson Datza Subfire 16.520 | 15.480 32.000
Tressa Moore One Dash Of Luck 16.030 15.979 32.009
Jennifer Mutrie Fancy 16.063 | 15.999 32.062
Heather Bernes Sans Olena Jo 15.761 | 16.309 32.070
Kaity Oakley Cheetah 16.489 | 15.591 32.080
Tammy Kelly Chex Your Jets 16.575 | 15.516 32.091
Jacey Crossley Dance With Me Diva 16.871 | 15.255 32.126
Laurie Maynard Mitos Dazzlin Liz 16.598 | 15.611 32.209
Krysten Martens Lucy 16.273 15.975 32.248
Lindy Schira Coy 16.241 | 16.007 32.248
Allison Volk Frenchmans Tiny Guy 15.710 | 16.542 32.252
Jackie Davey Lazer Pay Back 16.323 | 15.939 32.262
Jenny Ruml ARQ Colonels CJ 15.928 | 16.373 32.301
Jeannine Guyot Tister 16.162 | 16.196 32.358
Brenda Noble Eye on Martha 16.204 16.158 32.362
Dawn Hillrud Mito Major Change 16.938 | 15.498 32.436
Crystal Mason Jessie 16.703 15.782 32.485
Dawn-Rae Gray E) 16.380 | 16.169 32.549
Danyell Knutson Kit 16.414 | 16.145 32.559
Leyna Murphy Fish 16.261 | 16.368 32.629
Jenna Wawtamanuk Cash or Crime 16.494 16.142 32.636
Christy Polliman BS Jetn Juno Cash 16.990 | 15.651 32.641
Julie Ross Cash Bar Tonight 16.643 | 16.031 32.674
Charlene Angus Wakopa Tis Peppy 16.678 | 16.058 32.736
Randi Musgrave Dolls Jac Attack 16.585 | 16.240 32.825
Caron Pingert Little Wily Twig 17.148 | 15.793 32.941
Adrienne Hanson Ryons Running Ruby 16.912 | 16.042 32.954
Kylie Gompf Jet 15.790 | 17.187 32.977
Meghan Buors Major Lee Bananas 16.606 | 16.398 33.004
Gail Milne LDF Monty's Moonspot 16.439 | 16.591 33.030
Traci Denbrok GB French Lady 16.828 | 16.209 33.037
Cassidy Gordon Cash 15.752 | 17.344 33.096
Taylor Carvey Disco 16.796 | 16.313 33.109
Rhonda Knight Halo 16.898 | 16.387 33.285
Karolyn Main Frenchys Sizzler 16.681 | 16.614 33.295
Betty Ameel Tinman 17.097 16.286 33.383
Cathy Gerrand Dacs Grey Lazer 16.063 17.403 33.466
Juanita Funk Coins 16.625 16.877 33.502
Julie Ruttan-Simmons Jimmy 16.823 | 16.742 33.565
Shannon Bowers Dacs Jack Pride Lazer 16.573 | 17.067 33.640
Carolyn Brown Jet 17.548 | 16.097 33.645
Nicole Hansen Silver City Girl 16.947 | 16.699 33.646
Charmaine Grad Ms Funkie Frenchman 16.664 | 17.039 33.703
Cecile Anderson Dancin To The Blues 17.297 | 16.417 33.714
Alex Park Ellie 16.503 17.237 33.740
Karen Kramer Nola 17.277 | 16.531 33.808
Marie Needham Dash 17.331 | 16.553 33.884
Gail McAuley Boonsblazinsun 16.742 | 17.179 33.921
Kim Jackson Fancy 16.674 | 17.369 34,043
Dorie Kell Pal 16.683 | 17.513 34.196
Allison Volk Wave On Sunday 17.548 | 16.706 34.254
Krysten Martens Slash 18.365 | 15.980 34.345
Wanda Renz Lucky Lady 17.243 | 17.182 34.425
Talon Phillips Ur My Cowboy 16.829 | 17.811 34.640
Karen Kramer Snickers 17.526 17.164 34.690
Shannon Bowers Heza Mocha Rachett 17.087 | 17.625 34.712
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31.644
31.693
31.746
31.751
31.796
31.804
31.829
31.844
31.854
31.873
31.927
31.95
31.985
31.992
32
32.009
32.062
32.07
32.08

32.091
32.126
32.209
32.248
32.248
32.252
32.262
32.301
32.358
32.362
32.436
32.485
32.549
32.559
32.629
32.636
32.641
32.674
32.736
32.825
32.941
32.954
32.977
33.004

33.03
33.037
33.096
33.109
33.285
33.295
33.383
33.466
33.502
33.565

33.64
33.645
33.646
33.703
33.714

33.74
33.808
33.884
33.921
34.043
34.196
34.254
34.345
34.425

34.64

34.69
34.712



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
250

295
258
288
149
241
255
198
180
308
94
130
178
114

19
17
92
78
189
32
206
116
40
190
30
311
187
299
112
267
171
85
97
281
239
263
287
217
69
68
211
273
268
26
173
284
7
229
183
240
158
142
80
84

Denise Langford Brave American 17.744 | 16.974 34.718
Taryn Bailey Frosty Laughing Levi 17.240 | 17.943 35.183
Denise Allum Hot Wheels 17.361 | 17.914 35.275
Jody James Joe 17.795 | 17.772 35.567
Gwen Latimer Rocket 17.970 | 17.631 35.601
Aisha Sturko Gunner 17.555 | 18.150 35.705
Charmaine Grad Yeah Sheza Vision 17.858 | 17.909 35.767
Cheryl Friesen Brandy 18.007 | 18.392 36.399
Kylee Brydon Kaliegh 16.570 | 20.170 36.740
Julie Smith-Sigvaldason Will Zip Four Fame 18.527 | 18.553 37.080
Corrie Hackenschmidt Streakin At The Bar 18.843 | 18.329 37.172
Adrienne Hanson Ima Crime On Fire 21.721 15.932 37.653
Jessica Delbridge Chex Is Kat Te 18.989 18.715 37.704
Jackie Torgerson Harley 19.543 | 19.157 38.700
Kristy Gilchrist Moneys Superman 99.999 | 13.937 113.936
Cassandra Peters GB Bobs Classy Twist 99.900 14.407 114.307
Jacey Crossley Moonshiners Q 14.316 | 99.999 114.315
Donna McMullan Miss Dolly 14.341 | 99.999 114.340
Brittany Marshall Streakin Chili Cash 14.355 | 99.999 114.354
Baylee Graham Seven S Doc Sierra 14.455 | 99.999 114.454
Alex Park Scat's Cash 99.999 | 14.456 114.455
Leanne Plett Tazz 14.522 | 99.999 114.521
Bailey McCannell Rabbana 14.528 | 99.999 114.527
Crystal MacDonald Partner Zan 14.530 | 99.999 114.529
Justine Cornelsen BMF Chace The Streak 14.649 | 99.999 114.648
Cassidy Gardiner DJ Real Easy 99.999 | 14.657 114.656
Erin Hagan Royal Canth Miss 99.999 | 14.717 114.716
Kelly-Jo Marshall TCR Frostheway 14.766 | 99.999 114.765
Ali Mullin DC Hot Foot Poco 99.999 | 14.771 114.770
Crystal MacDonald Iddy Bitty Bayou 99.999 14.827 114.826
Jamie Denbow Yagottawantastreak 14.883 99.999 114.882
Carmen Jackson Badger 14.920 99.999 114.919
Connie Mansfield Doc 99.999 | 14.951 114.950
Chloe Crossley Slim Shady 14.979 | 99.999 114.978
Connie Mansfield Sully 14.982 | 99.999 114.981
Cindy Brock Diamonds For Royal 99.999 15.019 115.018
Sherri Moffat Dakota Wicked Time 15.021 | 99.999 115.020
Robyn Brown Hammer 99.999 | 15.036 115.035
Megan Edwards Princess Goldmine 15.043 99.999 115.042
Traci Denbrok Peggy Lous Easy 15.046 [ 99.999 115.045
Dianne McCaw Mark Of Securitee 99.999 15.086 115.085
Michelle Leganchuk Rocket 15.107 | 99.999 115.106
Micaella Funk Batman 15.163 | 99.999 115.162
Ferrah Hawreluik Bay Boy 15.172 | 99.999 115.171
Jacqueline Rookes Hotlicks 99.999 | 15.174 115.173
Ashley Lambert Custer 99.999 | 15.185 115.184
Paula Mohagen-Derby Peppy Sanscription 15.194 | 99.999 115.193
Rae Lyng The Ole Brats Cash 15.202 | 99.999 115.201
Jessica Brown Trouble 15.235 | 99.999 115.234
Jamie Denbow Miss Pearly Ace 15.241 | 99.999 115.240
Christy Pollman BS Fancy Dash Omoney 15.298 | 99.999 115.297
Jacqueline Rookes Mary 15.387 | 99.999 115.386
Sandra Stewart Dally 15.396 | 99.999 115.395
Tamara Nicholauson Classical Havoc 99.999 | 15.429 115.428
Morgan McBurney Tallys Superman 99.999 15.433 115.432
Colleen Ahntholz Take N No Bull 99.999 15.525 115.524
Caron Pingert Tex 15.529 | 99.999 115.528
Paige McLeod Addalittlehickory 15.554 | 99.999 115.553
Tracy Wilkie Slinky 99.999 | 15.560 115.559
Courtney Walker Slider 99.999 15.638 115.637
Alisha Froese Playing Bar Dude 15.688 | 99.999 115.687
Sarah Yoner Chic 15.786 | 99.999 115.785
Carla Fouillard Miss Va Lux 15.789 | 99.999 115.788
Karen Roe Meko 15.886 | 99.999 115.885
Carla Fouillard Dal Fayes Lil Sonny 99.999 | 15.928 115.927
Crystal MacDonald Wizards Charm 16.045 | 99.999 116.044
Adele Sobey Running Mega Jac 16.060 | 99.999 116.059
Julie Smith-Sigvaldason Buies Chant 16.138 | 99.999 116.137
Dawn-Rae Gray The Corola Tour 99.999 | 16.150 116.149
Carmen Jackson Whoopimfamous 16.341 [ 99.999 116.340
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34.718
35.183
35.275
35.567
35.601
35.705
35.767
36.399
36.74
37.08
37.172
37.653
37.704
38.7
113.936
114.307
114.315
114.34
114.354
114.454
114.455
114.521
114.527
114.529
114.648
114.656
114.716
114.765
114.77
114.826
114.882
114.919
114.95
114.978
114.981
115.018
115.02
115.035
115.042
115.045
115.085
115.106
115.162
115.171
115.173
115.184
115.193
115.201
115.234
115.24
115.297
115.386
115.395
115.428
115.432
115.524
115.528
115.553
115.559
115.637
115.687
115.785
115.788
115.885
115.927
116.044
116.059
116.137
116.149
116.34



242
169
144
101
246
118
166
45
86
50
70
91
117
122
134
168
195
197
215
237
306
100
148
154
155
159
162
164
167
225
256
282
286
310

Nicole Kmita Wonder Why JDS Streakin 16.526 | 99.999 116.525
Chloe Crossley Etta 16.538 | 99.999 116.537
Nicole Kmita Snippen JD 16.679 | 99.999 116.678
Kelsey Wheeler This Guys Toasted 16.733 | 99.999 116.732
Michelle Doerksen Rascal 16.957 | 99.999 116.956
Chantel Colli Drifter Oak Star 17.149 | 99.999 117.148
Nina Lonsberry Magical Matt 17.460 | 99.999 117.459
Denise Langford RR Pass Jae Wiz 18.871 99.999 118.870
Talon Phillips Sheza Peppy Doc 99.999 | 22.215 122.214
Ann Collen TCR Rare Frost 99.999 99.999 199.998
Kristy Gilchrist Miss Red Bug Money 99.999 99.999 199.998
Cathy Gerrand Dacs Lucky Lazer 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Courtney Hay Boogie 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Ann Collen Maple Jet Conquest 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Trista Coates Snap 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Taylor Drier Short Peek 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Jamie McDonald Ryons Contender 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Mckenzie Rowe Spurs 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Cindy Paradine Power Of Treat 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Daylene Lawrence Too Far To Party 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Katie Cowan Ace 99.999 | 99.999 199.998
Janeen Rivard Tiger SCR SCR 1000.000
Meagan Eberts Alternate Shine SCR SCR 1000.000
Whitney McRae Missy SCR SCR 1000.000
Courtney Bingham Beau SCR SCR 1000.000
Ashley Lambert Cajun 15.648 | SCR 1000.000
Shayna McCannell Heza Dashing Colonel SCR SCR 1000.000
Sara Walker Tongue And Groove SCR SCR 1000.000
Danielle George Billy SCR SCR 1000.000
Kim Ferguson Pepo Go Jet 19.629 | SCR 1000.000
Ainsley Wiebe Classic Mito SCR SCR 1000.000
Shelly Barness Lou SCR SCR 1000.000
Sara Walker Clippa Jet Sand SCR SCR 1000.000
Cassi Dunford Gee Whiz It Shines SCR SCR 1000.000
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116.525
116.537
116.678
116.732
116.956
117.148
117.459
118.87
122.214
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
199.998
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



Open Short Go

Draw # Name

101
102
104
100
105
91
98
92
82
90
81
84
93
103
76
96
83
51
71
34
59
50
63
36
79
77
49
64
95
87
55
66
69
78
80
74
94
89

Horse time
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge 13.893
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.048
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.055
Molly Kelleher BB Izza Cash Machine 14.128
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 14.141
Robyn Denbow Special Petz 14.184
Crystal Mason Winnie 14.232
Laci Denbrok Righthonor 14.357
Rachelle Boyes LCC Chili Flight 14.365
Jamie McDonald Okie Cash 14.432
Shyla Fuchs Fly's Shot 14.448
Jerri-Lynn Marshall Fly 14.449
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.458
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.466
Kelsey Wheeler Boogies Sheza Lady 14.490
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.515
Danielle Moran Tazer 14.551
Cassandra Peters Frazel 14.557
Crystal MacDonald Dry Eyed Partner 14.564
Nicole Lanski CR Smokin Boomerric 14.584
Jane Claffey Razor 14.593
Riley Cross Mr Smooth Toad 14.628
Dawn Vandersteen Fittandfiren 14.645
Nina Sawchuk Rebajetta 14.659
Cindy Brock Jellybean 14.659
Rick White Six Moons Guy 14.670
Julie Spruyt Quickboy 14.694
Dale Brown Reid 14.706
Mary-Anne Bach Smoke And Mystery 14.710
Shelby Medd Harley 14.723
Corrie Hackenschmidt |Three Major Tumns 14.726
Breanna Boyes My Baggins Skip 14.736
Megan Edwards A Impressive Caballo 14.752
Sydney Hore TCR Jet Eye 14.795
Bailey McCannell Nike 14.814
Baylee Graham Shakem Dyna 14.833
Sharra Sage Alabama Wiki 14.834
Miranda Ruzinowicz | |Haidas Flit Bar 14.836

1D
13.893

13.893
14.048
14.055
14.128
14.141
14.184
14.232
14.357
14.365

2D
14.393

14.432
14.448
14.449
14.458
14.466
14.490
14.515
14.551
14.557
14.564
14.584
14.593
14.628
14.645
14.659
14.659
14.670
14.694
14.706
14.710
14.723
14.726
14.736
14.752
14.795
14.814
14.833
14.834
14.836

3D
14.893

4D
15.893



85
35
32
57
70
68
65
73
60
41
52
43
39
97
53
37
45
33
44
28
47
75
54

38
42
48
26
31

46
25
30
22
23
40
11

19

Michelle Davey Title Moon 14.841
Alex Park Dashin N Space 14.847
Dawn Goebel Blushing Grinch 14.855
Logan Resch Miss Penny Frost 14.857
Kim Jackson Magpie 14.877
Kathy Johnston Dacs Smoken Angel 14.890
Jamie McDonald Frostnrich 14.891
Dusty Wiebe J Bars Cash 14.935
Kelsey Wheeler Mitos Lookin Alive 14.940
Nicole Lanski Gurilla 14.960
Shannon Stein Baileo Sizzler 14.974
Sonja McGee Flip 14.987
Rachelle Boyes Dacs Lazer Moon 15.001
Nancy Naylen A Bit Of A Playboy 15.030
Danielle Dunn Darla 15.035
Dusty Wiebe Cherokee Medicine Girl 15.085
Tressa Moore A Ghost Dash N Dude 15.090
Crystal MacDonald Peppy Brown Bum 15.110
Robyn Dunlop Tuffy's Major 15.123
Laurie Maynard Mitos Dazzlin Liz 15.127
Katie Hunter Cheyene Challenge 15.185
Chantel Colli Devils Lucky Bar 15.186
Erin Hagan Taco Royal Seeker 15.241
Kylie Gompf Jet 15.268
Taylor Drier Shez No Daisey 15.289
Melanie Drier Izzy Jack Copper 15.307
Nancy Naylen Custom Crime 15.353
Lindy Schira Coy 15.356
Robyn Denbow DC BB Of Hollywood 15.368
Cassidy Gordon Cash 15.410
Sheryl Reiss Dash 15.523
Allison Volk Frenchmans Tiny Guy 15.591
Tammy Kelly Chex Your Jets 15.595
Jeannine Guyot Tister 15.649
Jenny Ruml| ARQ Colonels CJ 15.650
Stacey Johnson Sabres Smokin Sonita 15.680
Randi Musgrave Dolls Jac Attack 15.807
Taylor Carvey Disco 15.881
Crystal Mason Jessie 15.959
Adrienne Hanson Ryons Running Ruby 15.969

14.841
14.847
14.855
14.857
14.877
14.890
14.891

14.935
14.940
14.960
14.974
14.987
15.001
15.030
15.035
15.085
15.090
15.110
15.123
15.127
15.185
15.186
15.241
15.268
15.289
15.307
15.353
15.356
15.368
15.410
15.523
15.591
15.595
15.649
15.650
15.680
15.807
15.881

15.959
15.969



10
12
21

14
15
16
13
17

24

27
18

20
29
56
58
61
62
67
72
86
88
99

Caron Pingert Little Wily Twig 15.976
Charlene Angus Wakopa Tis Peppy 15.991
Brenda Noble Eye on Martha 16.002
Traci Denbrok GB French Lady 16.023
Christy Pollman BS Jetn Juno Cash 16.032
Jenna Wawtamanuk | |cash or Crime 16.074
Leyna Murphy Fish 16.162
Julie Ross Cash Bar Tonight 16.203
Danyell Knutson Kit 16.209
Rhonda Knight Halo 16.254
Jackie Davey Lazer Pay Back 16.448
Gail Milne LDF Monty's Moonspot 16.795
Krysten Martens Lucy 17.574
Dawn-Rae Gray Eyemabugatti 18.355
Karolyn Main Frenchys Sizzler 99.999
Meghan Buors Major Lee Bananas 99.999
Dawn Hillrud Mito Major Change 99.999
Jacey Crossley Dance With Me Diva 99.999
Jessica Brown Octane 99.999
Melanie Drier Skipperking Gal 99.999
Dawn Vandersteen Rocky Red Leo Bar 99.999
Janeen Rivard Doc 99.999
Paula Mohagen-Derby |ce star Built 99.999
Sherri Moffat Credit 99.999
Paddy White Dee Dee 99.999
Peter Veer Dandy 99.999
Jordan Lonsberry JXL Riverside Twist 99.999

15.976
15.991
16.002
16.023
16.032
16.074
16.162
16.203
16.209
16.254
16.448
16.795
17.574
18.355
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999



2014 MBRA Finals - Open - Friday Results

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5/6th
5/6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5/6th
5/6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1D

Name Horse Time
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 13.961
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.017
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.268
Jordan Lonsberry JXL Riverside Twist 14.298
Jacey Crossley Moonshiners Q 14.316
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.321
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.328
Donna McMullan Miss Dolly 14.341
2D

Name Horse Time
Nancy Naylen ABit Of A Playboy 14.463
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.467
Shelby Medd Harley 14.494
Leanne Plett Tazz 14.522
Mary-Anne Bach Smoke And Mystery 14.528
Bailey McCannell Rabbana 14.528
Crystal MacDonald Partner Zan 14.530
Danielle Moran Tazer 14.578
3D

Name Horse Time
Erin Hagan BF Streakin Merridoc 14.967
Chloe Crossley Slim Shady 14.979
Connie Mansfield Sully 14.982
Chelsey Penner Sneakers 14.983
Cassidy Gardiner Bailey Secretcode 15.002
Tracy Ozirney Treats Rule 15.002
Sonja McGee Flip 15.008
Sherri Moffat Dakota Wicked Time 15.021
4D

Name Horse Time
Nicole McMullen Dacs Heidi Ho 15.962
Chelsea Day Mitos Got Tuff (Diesel) 15.980
Rebecca Craig Jae Loop 16.001
Mary-Anne Bach Smokes Remedy 16.014
Pat Kleemola Babe 16.015
Angela Doerksen Budlight 16.028
Tressa Moore One Dash Of Luck 16.030
Crystal MacDonald Wizards Charm 16.045

Amount Won

933.10
699.82
583.19
466.55
388.79
311.03
272.15
233.27

AR R R

Amount Won

799.80
599.85
499.87
399.90
299.93
299.93
233.27
199.95

AR R e

Amount Won

533.20
399.90
333.25
266.60
199.95
199.95
155.52
133.30

AR R e

Amount Won
399.90
299.92
249.94
199.95
166.62
133.30
116.64
99.97

R R A



1st Go Fast Time

2014 MBRA Finals - Open - Saturday Results

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1/2nd
1/2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1D

Name Horse Time
Kristy Gilchrist Moneys Superman 13.937
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 14.124
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.186
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge 14.245
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.251
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.258
Molly Kelleher BB lzza Cash Machine 14.278
Laci Denbrok Righthonor 14.295
2D

Name Horse Time
Alex Park Scat's Cash 14.456
Miranda Ruzinowicz Haidas Flit Bar 14.488
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.509
Rachelle Boyes LCC Chili Flight 14.516
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.532
Bailey McCannell Nike 14.536
Dale Brown Reid 14.541
Cindy Brock Jellybean 14.548
3D

Name Horse Time
Connie Mansfield Doc 14.951
Crystal MacDonald Peppy Brown Burn 14.951
Kelsey Wheeler Boogies Sheza Lady 14.952
Shelby Stewart Bugsy 14.954
Jessica Brown Octane 14.967
Shannon Stein Baileo Sizzler 14.981
Riley Cross Mr Smooth Toad 14.987
Nicole Lanski CR Smokin Boomerric 15.002
4D

Name Horse Time
Jackie Davey Lazer Pay Back 15.939
Morgan McBurney Mitos Mr Te 15.944
Krysten Martens Lucy 15.975
Tressa Moore One Dash Of Luck 15.979
Krysten Martens Slash 15.980
Rebecca Craig Jae Loop 15.991
Jennifer Mutrie Fancy 15.999
Lindy Schira Coy 16.007

Amount Won

933.10
699.82
583.19
466.55
388.79
311.03
272.15
233.27

AR R R

Amount Won

799.80
599.85
499.87
399.90
333.25
266.60
233.27
199.95

AR R e

Amount Won

466.55
466.55
333.25
266.60
199.95
199.95
155.52
133.30

R R <

Amount Won
399.90
299.92
249.94
199.95
166.62
133.30
116.64
99.97

R R T



2nd Go Fast Time

2014 MBRA Finals - Open - Aggregate Results

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4/5th
4/5th
6th
7th
8th

1D

Name Horse
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo

Chelsey Penner Okie
Kylie Gompf Pickles
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge
Molly Kelleher BB Izza Cash Machine
Jordan Lonsberry JXL Riverside Twist
Crystal Mason Winnie
2D

Name Horse
Jamie McDonald Okie Cash
Miranda Ruzinowicz Haidas Flit Bar
Peter Veer Dandy
Shelby Medd Harley
Paddy White Dee Dee
Michelle Davey Title Moon
Jerri-Lynn Marshall Fly
Danielle Moran Tazer
3D

Name Horse
Kelsey Wheeler Mitos Lookin Alive

Jane Claffey

Razor

Melanie Drier

Skipperking Gal

Logan Resch Miss Penny Frost
Jessica Brown Octane
Corrie Hackenschmidt | [three Major Turns
Erin Hagan Taco Royal Seeker
Danielle Dunn Darla
4D

Name Horse
Tammy Kelly Chex Your Jets
Jacey Crossley Dance With Me Diva

Laurie Maynard Mitos Dazzlin Liz
Krysten Martens Lucy

Lindy Schira Coy

Allison Volk Frenchmans Tiny Guy
Jackie Davey Lazer Pay Back

Jenny Ruml

ARQ Colonels CJ

Time

28.085
28.203
28.526
28.579
28.623
28.682
28.733
28.742

Time

29.098
29.107
29.116
29.128
29.129
29.147
29.153
29.166

Time

30.087
30.100
30.115
30.121
30.144
30.195
30.220
30.228

Time

32.091
32.126
32.209
32.248
32.248
32.252
32.262
32.031

Amount Won

933.10
699.82
583.19
466.55
388.79
311.03
272.15
233.27

P HHP R R P

Amount Won

799.80
599.85
499.87
399.90
333.25
266.60
233.27
199.95

B hHHP R H P

Amount Won

466.55
466.55
333.25
266.60
199.95
199.95
155.52
133.30

B hH B PR R P

Amount Won
399.90
299.92
249.94
199.95
166.62
133.30
116.64
99.97

B H B PR R P



2014 MBRA Finals - Open - Results - Short Go

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1D

Name Horse Time
Kerry Maynes Bugs Easy Judge 13.893
Kylie Gompf Pickles 14.048
Jacey Crossley Miss Olena Jo 14.055
Molly Kelleher BB Izza Cash Machine 14.128
Traci Denbrok Moven To Fame 14.141
Robyn Denbow Special Petz 14.184
Crystal Mason Winnie 14.232
Laci Denbrok Righthonor 14.357
Rachelle Boyes LCC Chili Flight 14.365
2D

Name Horse Time
Jamie McDonald Okie Cash 14.432
Shyla Fuchs Fly's Shot 14.448
Jerri-Lynn Marshall Fly 14.449
Cassandra Peters Malibu Rum 14.458
Chelsey Penner Okie 14.466
Kelsey Wheeler Boogies Sheza Lady 14.490
Heather Gillespie Hammer 14.515
Danielle Moran Tazer 14.551
Cassandra Peters Frazel 14.557
Crystal MacDonald Dry Eyed Partner 14.564
3D

Name Horse Time
Dusty Wiebe J Bars Cash 14.935
Kelsey Wheeler Mitos Lookin Alive 14.940
Nicole Lanski Gurilla 14.960
Shannon Stein Baileo Sizzler 14.974
Sonja McGee Flip 14.987
Rachelle Boyes Dacs Lazer Moon 15.001
Nancy Naylen A Bit Of A Playhoy 15.030
Danielle Dunn Darla 15.035
Dusty Wiebe Cherokee Medicine Girl 15.085
Tressa Moore A Ghost Dash N Dude 15.090
4D

Name Horse Time
Crystal Mason Jessie 15.959
Adrienne Hanson Ryons Running Ruby 15.969
Caron Pingert Little Wily Twig 15.976
Charlene Angus Wakopa Tis Peppy 15.991
Brenda Noble Eye on Martha 16.002
Traci Denbrok GB French Lady 16.023
Christy Pollman BS Jetn Juno Cash 16.032
Jenna Wawtamanuk Cash or Crime 16.074
Leyna Murphy Fish 16.162
Julie Ross Cash Bar Tonight 16.203
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